Course

BLAW 3550-901

BLAW 3570-001

BLAW 4570-901

BLAW 4900-908 c/I

BLAW 6100-901

BLAW 6900-908 c/I

BUAD 1010-001
BUAD 1010-002
BUAD 1010-003
BUAD 1010-901

BUAD 2000-901
BUAD 2000-902
BUAD 2000-903
BUAD 2000-904

CRN
11699

11700
15599
27178
13672
27179
13507
11680
11681
18154
11682
11683

11684
11685

Management Department

Spring 2022 Schedule by Instructor

Course Title
Legal & Safety Issues in HR Management

Laws of Structuring & Operating a Business
Managing Innovation and Technology
Cannabis Law
Business, Government and Society
Cannabis Law
Intro to Business
Intro to Business
Intro to Business
Intro to Business
Career Development |
Career Development |

Career Development |
Career Development |

Cr.Hre Days
3 DL
3 MW
3 DL
3 DL
3 DL
3 DL
3 MW
3 MW
3 MW
3 TR
1 M
1 M
1 7T
1 7T

Time
Distance Learning

2:30-3:50 pm
Distance Learning
Distance Learning
Distance Learning
Distance Learning
9:35-10:55 am
12:55-2:15 pm
2:30-3:50 pm
Distance Learning
9:00 - 10:50 am
1:000 - 2:50 pm

9:00 - 10:50 am
1:00 - 2:50 pm

iz Classroom
Online

SB 2140
Online
Online
Online
Online
SB 2140
SB 3140
SB 2140
Online
Remote
Remote

Remote
Remote

Instructor
Howard

Cohen
Nigem
Cohen
Wedding
Cohen
Insch
Insch
Insch
Nigem
O'Donnell

O'Donnell
O'Donnell



Management Department
Spring 2022 Schedule by Instructor

Course Course Title Cr.Hrs Days iz Classroom Instructor

BUAD 2030-901 16541 Executive Comm Essentials 3 DL Distance Learning Online Brotzki

BUAD 3000-901 11687 Career Development Il 1 M 9:00 - 10:50 am Remote






Management Department
Spring 2022 Schedule by Instructor

Course Course Title Cr.Hrs Days iz Classroom Instructor

HURM 6800-901 C/L 23617 Human Resource Information Systems 3 DL Distance Learning Online




