Management Department Spring 2022 Schedule by Instructor

Course	CRN	Course Title	Cr.Hr	Days	Time i	Classroom	Instructor
BLAW 3550-901	11699	Legal & Safety Issues in HR Management	3	DL	Distance Learning	Online	Howard
BLAW 3570-001	11700	Laws of Structuring & Operating a Business	3	MW	2:30-3:50 pm	SB 2140	Cohen
BLAW 4570-901	15599	Managing Innovation and Technology	3	DL	Distance Learning	Online	Nigem
BLAW 4900-908 c/	1 27178	Cannabis Law	3	DL	Distance Learning	Online	Cohen
BLAW 6100-901	13672	Business, Government and Society	3	DL	Distance Learning	Online	Wedding
BLAW 6900-908 c/l	27179	Cannabis Law	3	DL	Distance Learning	Online	Cohen
BUAD 1010-001	13507	Intro to Business	3	MW	9:35-10:55 am	SB 2140	Insch
BUAD 1010-002	11680	Intro to Business	3	MW	12:55-2:15 pm	SB 3140	Insch
BUAD 1010-003	11681	Intro to Business	3	MW	2:30-3:50 pm	SB 2140	Insch
BUAD 1010-901	18154	Intro to Business	3	TR	Distance Learning	Online	Nigem
BUAD 2000-901	11682	Career Development I	1	M	9:00 - 10:50 am	Remote	O'Donnell
BUAD 2000-902	11683	Career Development I	1	M	1:000 - 2:50 pm	Remote	O'Donnell
BUAD 2000-903	11684	Career Development I	1	Τ	9:00 - 10:50 am	Remote	O'Donnell
BUAD 2000-904	11685	Career Development I	1	Т	1:00 - 2:50 pm	Remote	

Management Department Spring 2022 Schedule by Instructor

Course	CRN	Course Title	Cr.Hr	Days	Time i	Classroom	Instructor
BUAD 2030-901	16541	Executive Comm Essentials	3	DL	Distance Learning	Online	Brotzki
BUAD 3000-901	11687	Career Development II	1	М	9:00 - 10:50 am	Remote	

Management Department Spring 2022 Schedule by Instructor

Course	CRN	Course Title	Cr.Hr: I	Days	Time	i Classroom	Instructor
HURM 6800-901 C	/L 23617	Human Resource Information Systems	3	DL	Distance Learning	Online	WeidnOnline